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94 2 117.75%

 

( ) 18 1 35 16 9

48.29%  

( ) 32 9 20 12

9 64.50% ( ) 23

9 20 3 9 19.50%

9 0 9

 

( ) 3 2,554 1 7 2,048

3 9,493 9 54.82% 2

9,888 8 6 7,490 3 7,601

2 55.71%

2,665 3 4,558

1,892 7 41.52%  

( ) 1,899 3,830 4 1,931

4 50.42%  

( ) 3,380 7 8,259 3

4,878 6 59.07%  

( ) 2,163 6 5,218 9

3,055 3 58.54%  

( ) 367 1 866 5

499 4 57.63%  

( ) 1 29 4 29 3

99.68% 108

 

( ) 995 5

194 3 801 2

0 801 2
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110                 

 
 

  ( -)  
     

 %  %  %  % 

1,133,693 100.00  775,085 100.00 798,147 100.00 -23,062 -2.89 
 1,132,247 99.87  774,465 99.92 797,597 99.93 -23,132 -2.90 

963,367 84.97  725,955 93.66 748,103 93.73 -22,148 -2.96  

863,801 76.19  629,933 81.27 674,900 84.56 -44,967 -6.66  

99,566 8.78      96,022 12.39 73,203 9.17 22,819 31.17  

36,518 3.22  42,715 5.51 40,530 5.08 2,185 5.39  

123,468 10.89  0 0.00 0 0.00 0 -  

8,894 0.79    5,795 0.75 8,964 1.12 -3,169 -35.35  

6,409 0.57    4,370 0.57 8,164 1.02 -3,794 -46.47  

2,485 0.22    1,425 0.18 800 0.10 625 78.13  

1,446 0.13  620 0.08 550 0.07 70 12.73  

433 0.04    420 0.05 350 0.04 70 20.00  

433 0.04      420 0.05 350 0.04 70 20.00  

1,013 0.09    200 0.03 200 0.03 0 0.00  

1,086,375 95.83  773,669 99.82 798,147 100.00 -24,478 -3.07 
 

1,086,083 95.80  772,839 99.71 797,853 99.96 -25,014 -3.14 

943,299 83.21  698,135 90.07 720,480 90.27 -22,345 -3.10  

854,584 75.38  629,933 81.27 674,900 84.56 -44,967 -6.66  

88,715 7.83  68,202 8.80 45,580 5.71 22,622 49.63  

35,752 3.15  39,416 5.09 38,304 4.80 1,112 2.90  

158,960 14.02  80,787 10.42 82,593 10.35 -1,806 -2.19  

-58,837 -5.19  -49,430 -6.38 -52,189 -6.54 2,759 -5.29  

6,909 0.61  3,931 0.51 8,665 1.08 -4,734 -54.63  

6,909 0.61  3,931 0.51 8,665 1.08 -4,734 -54.63  

292 0.03   830 0.11 294 0.04 536 182.31  

292 0.03  830 0.11 294 0.04 536 182.31  

292 0.03  830 0.11 294 0.04 536 182.31  

3,626 0.32  199 0.03 0 0.00 199 -  

43,692 3.85 ( -) 1,217 0.15 0 0.00 1,217 -  
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   1,416   

   410  830 -

420  

  ( ) 1,826   

   

   200   

   8,698  +

-  

   1,745  

  -  1,461  

   -8  

   4,818  

   -6,273  

   -82  

   304  

  ( ) 12,689  

   -2,000  

     10,689   

   

   

   -47,716   

  -  

   

170 

-111  

 

 

   420   

 -47,237   

   

   

 83,000  

 -622   

   -830   

     81,548   

   

 45,000   

 158,357  

 203,357   
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  110   

    ( -)        

     

 250,527 0 250,527  

   20,000 0 20,000  

   230,527 0 230,527 

 

     

(-) 99,944 1,217 101,161  

   99,944 1,217 101,161  

     

     

     

     

      350,471 1,217 351,688  
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                             110              

    

 
 

   

 

   

 
     

1,132,247  774,465 797,597  

963,367  725,955 748,103  
863,801  629,933 674,900  

432,793 129,297

42,198 23,795

1,500 350  

    

99,566  96,022 73,203 

 

36,518  42,715 40,530  

123,468  0 0  

8,894  5,795 8,964  

6,409  4,370 8,164  

1.  240  

2.  2,500  

3.  100  

4.  150  

5.  300  

6. 480  

7. 200  

8. 200  

9. 200

 

2,485  1,425 800 

 

1,446  620 550  

433  420 350  

433  420 350 32,715 0.755%=247

173  

1,013  200 200 - ( )  

     

1,133,693      775,085 798,147  
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                              110                

 

 
 

 

 

      

 
 

1,086,083  772,839 797,853  

943,299  698,135 720,480  

854,584  629,933 674,900  

432,793

129,297

42,198

23,795 1,500

350

 

294,865  283,884 308,256 

497,970       328,368 336,716 

61,749       17,681 29,928 

88,715  68,202 45,580 

 

31,881  45,250 25,694  

56,834  22,952 19,886  

35,752  39,416 38,304  

6,051  7,355 6,822  

29,701  32,061 31,482  

158,960    80,787 82,593  

26,817  35,255 37,055  

132,143  45,532 45,538  

-58,837  -49,430 -52,189 

 

6,909  3,931 8,665  

6,909  3,931 8,665 

 

292  830 294  

292  830 294 83,000

83,000 1%

 

292  830 294 

3,626  199 0 ( 775,085 -

420 - 773,669 )

20%  

1,090,001      773,868 798,147  
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 110  

    

   

 23,110  

   23,110  

 38,457  

 38,457  

 

 800  

   800  

 3,030  

   1,490 

 

   60  

   30  

   650 

 

 800  

   

   

     65,397  

17,681  
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  110   

 
          

( - )  

                      

 
  

 

0 2,659  2.14% 

515,900  

 

0 2,076  7.00% 

290,000

107,600 397,600  

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     0  4,735    
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                           110 12 31            

108 ( )              

12 31  

 

 
110 12 31

 

109 ( )           

12 31  

 
( -)  

    

324,412   339,983  298,181  41,802  

159,357     203,357  158,357  45,000  

112,669     114,414  116,159  -1,745  

21,327  -  20,789  22,250  -1,461  

1,431     1,423  1,415  8  

29,628     0  0  0  

64,735   64,735  64,735  0  

20,000    -  20,000  20,000  0  

40,000    -  40,000  40,000  0  

4,735    -  4,735  4,735  0  

430,061   448,793  406,581  42,212  

158,180     158,180  158,180  0  

76,154     99,264  76,154  23,110  

8,764     31,154  9,348  21,806  

505     2,431  1,631  800  

7,603     9,831  7,831  2,000  

251,206     300,860  253,144  47,716  

-18,961     -32,932  -24,563  -8,369  

197,816     180,865  178,000  2,865  

1,527   1,135  1,335  -200  

1,527    -  1,135  1,335  -200  

3,155  -  2,826  3,325  -499  

3,155    -  2,826  3,325  -499  

13,829   13,470  13,359  111  

13,829    -   13,470  13,359  111  

837,719      870,942  787,516  83,426  

     

221,347   204,090  207,124  -3,034  

183,817     167,780  171,036  -3,256  

170,858     154,971  150,153  4,818  

9,337     12,610  18,883  -6,273  

3,622     199  2,000  -1,801  

33,391     31,474  31,556  -82  

4,139     4,836  4,532  304  

40,000   123,000  40,000  83,000  

0    -  83,000  0  83,000  

40,000    -  40,000  40,000  0  

206,273   192,164  189,921  2,243  

197,816     180,865  178,000  2,865  

8,457    -  11,299  11,921  -622  

467,620      519,254  437,045  82,209  
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( ) 

                           110 12 31            

108 ( )              

12 31  

 

 
110 12 31

 

109 ( )           

12 31  

 
( -)  

     

250,527   250,527  250,527  0  

20,000     20,000  20,000  0  

230,527     230,527  230,527  0  

119,572   101,161  99,944  1,217  

119,572     101,161  99,944  1,217  

370,099      351,688  350,471  1,217  

837,719   870,942  787,516  83,426  
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